Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 270
e Funding Year is or 2020

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

State FRN

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

Lunar IT
Consulting, LLC
(143035817)

TELTRON DESIGN
GROUP LLC
(143034198)

TELTRON DESIGN
GROUP LLC
(143034198)

TELTRON DESIGN
GROUP LLC
(143034198)

TELTRON DESIGN
GROUP LLC
(143034198)

Cathedral
Preparatory

Seminary (12368)

Licking Heights
School Dist
(129109)

Licking Heights
School Dist
(129109)

Licking Heights
School Dist
(129109)

Licking Heights
School Dist
(129109)

NY

OH

OH

OH

OH

2099077193

2099065494

2099065510

2099065562

2099065581

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Enrollment for BEN
17020700 New Licking
Ht...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$111,723.10 to $9,717.00
to remo...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Enrollment for BEN
17020700 New Licking
Ht...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Enrollment for BEN
17020700 New Licking
Ht...

$900.00

$55,126.61

$6,801.90

$23,716.07

$76,927.62

$0.00

$55,126.61

$6,801.90

$23,716.07

$76,927.62




Service Provider Requested Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount R —
Family Christian MR1:The funding request
The Cost Cutters Association Of amount was reduced from
(143035668) America FL. 2099083062 IC Funded $70,827.20 to $13,569.05 $11,533.69 $11,533.69
(16040448) to remo...
MR1:Approved as
. Cathedral .
Verizon New York o ooy NY 2099077174 1A Funded Supmitted. MR1:.The $1,440.00 $0.00
Inc. (143001359) : applicant did not submit
Seminary (12368) .
any RAL correctio...
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