## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 270
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Lunar IT Consulting, LLC (143035817)	Cathedral Preparatory Seminary (12368)	NY	2099077193	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$900.00	\$0.00
TELTRON DESIGN GROUP LLC (143034198)	Licking Heights School Dist (129109)	ОН	2099065494	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Enrollment for BEN 17020700 New Licking Ht	\$55,126.61	\$55,126.61
TELTRON DESIGN GROUP LLC (143034198)	Licking Heights School Dist (129109)	ОН	2099065510	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$111,723.10 to \$9,717.00 to remo	\$6,801.90	\$6,801.90
TELTRON DESIGN GROUP LLC (143034198)	Licking Heights School Dist (129109)	ОН	2099065562	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Enrollment for BEN 17020700 New Licking Ht	\$23,716.07	\$23,716.07
TELTRON DESIGN GROUP LLC (143034198)	Licking Heights School Dist (129109)	ОН	2099065581	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Enrollment for BEN 17020700 New Licking Ht	\$76,927.62	\$76,927.62

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
The Cost Cutters (143035668)	Family Christian Association Of America (16040448)	FL	2099083062	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$70,827.20 to \$13,569.05 to remo	\$11,533.69	\$11,533.69
Verizon New York Inc. (143001359)	Cathedral Preparatory Seminary (12368)	NY	2099077174	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,440.00	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, November 25th, 2025 at 08:17 AM CST